American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

GLENSHEE BLACK MAGIC

GLENSHEE DADDY COOL

GLENSHEE DANNY BOY

GLENSHEE KIRI'S PRIDE

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GLENSHEE MIDGE

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

GLENSHEE PANSYFACE

GLENSHEE SEBASTIAN

GLENSHEE SHADOW

GLENSHEE TINKERBELL

GLENSHEE TONY

Equine Registry

DoB
09-Jan-2000
10-Nov-1991
08-Jan-2002
01-Aug-1982
24-Oct-1992
28-Mar-1988
14-Feb-1987
Not Recorded
13-Dec-1994
01-Oct-1990
23-Dec-1986

21-Oct-1993

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Mare
Stallion

Mare
Stallion

Mare
Stallion

Mare

Mare

Gelding

Reg

3098
1125
4486
1076
0517
1087
1131

DM803

1146
1115
1084

1163

Sire

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)

GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF
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DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA) (1980)

Damsire
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